
 

 

 
 

North League 
 

Wed 10th Oct  :  Hollin  Y6   5   St Gabriels  0 
 

Tues 30th Oct  :  Elm Wood   3   Hollin Y6  3 
 

Mon 5th Nov  :  Hollin Y6   0    Boarshaw  4 
 

Wed 7th Nov  :  Hollin  Y6   1   St John Fisher  5 
 
 

 Central League 
 

Thurs 4th Oct  :  Hollin Y3/4   0    St Marys  2 
 

Tues 13th Nov  :  Hollin Y3/4  1    Parkfield   7 
 

Wed 5th Dec  :  Hollin Y3/4   0    Parish   2 
 
 
  
Clayton Cup 
 

Round 1   :  Tuesday 25th September  :  St Marys  5     Hollin   2   

 
 
 

Hopwood Hall  7-a-side Football Cup 
 

Mon 8th October  :  Year 1  -  Hollin   8    St Peters   1 
 

Mon 17th December  :  Year 2 
 

Mon 11th February :  Year 3 
 

Mon 1st April  :  Year 4 
 

Mon 20th May  :  Year 5&6 

Boys Football    

Fixtures/Results 

 

  

Final  Table 

 played W D L pts 

Elm Wood 4 3 1 0 10 

St John Fisher 4 2 1 1 7 

Boarshaw 4 3 2 1 5 

Hollin 4 1 1 2 4 

St Gabriels 4 0 1 3 1 

 

Final Table 

 played W D L pts 

Parkfield 3 3 0 0 9 

Parish 3 2 0 1 6 

St Marys  3 1 0 2 3 

Hollin Y3/4 3 0 0 3 0 

 

Current Table 

 played pts 

Hollin 1 10 

St Peters 1 8 

   

   

   

   

 


